INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
©2023 Lennox Industries Inc.
Dallas, Texas, USA
WARNING
Improper installation, adjustment, alteration, ser vice or
maintenance can cause property damage, personal
injury or loss of life.

Drain connector 1 Seal ring 1
3
Model Number Identification
3  WM  C  036  S  4 - 1  P
Unit Type
WM = Wall-Mounted Non-Ducted Unit
Series Type
3 = 3 ton indoor unit for
3PC/3WMC Wall-Mount system
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60hz
WALL-MOUNTED INDOOR UNITS
Cooling Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Major Design Sequence
C = 3rd Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity
036 = 3 tons
Refrigerant Type
4 = HFC-410A
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
3  P  C  036  S  4  S - 1  P
Series Type
3 = 3 ton outdoor unit for
3PC/3WMC Wall-Mount system
OUTDOOR SINGLE ZONE HEAT PUMP UNITS
Cooling Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Major Design Sequence
C = 3rd Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity
036 = 3  tons
Refrigerant Type
4 = HFC-410A
Refrigerant Circuits
S = Single Circuit
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60hz
Unit Type
P = Heat Pump
4
Indoor / Outdoor Unit Match-Ups
Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit Voltage
3PC036S4S-1P 3WMC036S4-2P 208/230V
Typical System Components
Wall Mounting Plate
Refrigerant Piping
Signal Cable
Remote Controller
Drainage Pipe
Louver
Remote Controller Holder
Air filter(pull it out)
Front Panel Outdoor Unit Power Cable
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
2
3
4
6
7 8 9